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KIJY Parkings Limited

Statement of Financial Position as at 30 June 2010

Registration no. (Gibraltar) 54236

Fixed assets
Tangible assets

Current assets
Debtors
Cash in hand

Creditors: amounts falling due within one year

Net current assets

Net assets

Capital and reserves
Called up share capital
Profit and loss account

Shareholders' funds

S 2025

(4)
*/

RALTAR Ii

2010 2009
£

3,693 4,421

281,781 272,070
161 161

281,942 272,231

(18,300) (6,524)

263,642 265,707

267,335 270,128

100
267,235

267,335

100
270,028

270,128

This balance sheet has been prepared for the purposes of filing in accordance with the Gibraltar
Companies Act 2014 and was signed on behalf of the Board of Directors on -0.) &R.10 -t. 2025:

Name: C SfltrtOS

For and on behalf of
Gibraltar Investment (Directors) Limited
Director
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